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
STORIES - 3 3 3
MLS # N/A MC9679493 MC9625198 MC8757719
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For Sale Comp #1

23113 Birch Mead Road, Clarksburg MD $559,000

ealdia

MMap data 82016 Google

QI gy (000

Details MOVE IN READY - 4/5 bed/4.5 Baths, HARDWOOD on Main Level, Large Front Porch, Main
LVL/Office w/ Built ins, Family Room has 2 built in Window Seats, Gas FP. FINISHED BSMT
with full bathroom and Den/Office, Huge Master Suite w/ large Master en-suite, Recessed lights,
Wood Shutters on front windows, Fenced Yard, MMEDIATE OCCUPANCY!! NEW Stainless
Appliances coming in Kitchen and New W&D coming!!!!

T Date Event MLS # Price

Listing

History 01/21/2005 Sold $583,245
Bedrooms 5 Year Built 2004

Property

Sum mary Baths 4% Taxes -

Lot Size 0.13 acres Subdivision  Greenway Village
Type Detached Stories 3
Style Colonial Ownership Fee Simple

Interior Room List Living Room, Dining, Master Bed, 2nd Bed, 3rd Bed, 4th Bed, Kitchen, Recreation, Family,
Den, Foyer, Breakfast, 1st Bed, Den/Study, Laundry (Bedroom Level), Laundry (Upper Level), Master

Features

Bed w/Sitting Room, Office, Utility

Above Grade Area Finished 3600 sq. ft.

Main Entrance Foyer, Living Room

Amenities Master Bath (Attached), Access Only Attic, Bathroom(s) - Ceramic Tile, Bathroom(s) - Dual
Entry, Built-in Bookcases, Chair Railing, Closet - Master Bedroom Walk-in, Closet(s) - Walk-in,
Countertop(s) - Corian, Crown Molding, Drapes / Curtains, Fireplace w/Glass Doors, Master Bath
Separate Shower, Master Bath Separate Tub, Full Master Bath, Shades / Blinds, Sump Pump, Soaking
Tub, Vanities - Double, Wainscoting, Wall-to-Wall Carpet, Wood Floors

Appliances Cooktop, Down Draft Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, In-Wall Oven, Double Oven,
Refrigerator, Washer, Extra Refrigerator/Freezer

Has Attic Yes

Has Basement Yes


http://www.homesnap.com/MD/Clarksburg/23113-Birch-Mead-Road?a=102455308

Basement Type Partial Daylight, English, Full, Fully Finished, Heated, Improved
Dining Kitchen Butlers Pantry, Family Room Off Kitchen, Gourmet, Breakfast Bar, Country Kitchen,
Kitchen-Family Room Combo, Kitchen Island, Seperate Dining Room, Breakfast nook, Eat-In Kitchen
Walls Ceilings 9'+ Ceilings, Dry Wall

Fireplaces 1

Interior Features Floor Plan-Open

Main Floor 1 Bed, 0.5 Baths

Lower Floor 1 Bath

Upper Floor 4 Beds, 3 Baths

Kitchen Level: Main Dimensions: 16x11

Kitchen Flooring Ceramic Tile

Living Room Level: Main Dimensions: 14x12

Living Room Flooring Hardwood

Dining Room Level: Main Dimensions: 14x12

Dining Room Flooring Hardwood

Breakfast Room Level: Main Dimensions: 12x10

Breakfast Room Flooring Ceramic Tile

Rec Room Level: Lower 1 Dimensions: 20x13

Rec Room Flooring Carpet

Bedroom Master Level: Upper 1 Dimensions: 22x16

Bedroom Master Flooring Carpet

Bedroom One Level: Upper 1 Dimensions: 14x13

Bedroom One Flooring Carpet

Bedroom Two Level: Upper 1 Dimensions: 14x12

Bedroom Two Flooring Carpet

Bedroom Three Level: Main Dimensions: 10x10

Bedroom Three Flooring Carpet

Bedroom Four Level: Upper 1 Dimensions: 13x11

Bedroom Four Flooring Carpet

Den Level: Lower 1 Dimensions: 14x12

Den Flooring Hardwood

Family Room Level: Main Dimensions: 22x17

Family Room Flooring Carpet

Family Room Fireplace Gas

Foyer Level: Main

Foyer Flooring Hardwood

Other Rooms Bedroom-First, MBR w/Sit Rm,Bedroom-Second,Family Rm,Bedroom-
Master,Foyer,Laundry-BR Lvl,Utility Room,Dining Room,Bedroom-Fourth,Breakfast
Room,Kitchen,Professional Off,Living Room,Lndry-Uppr Lvl,Den,Den/Stdy/Lib,Recreation Rm,Bedroom-
Third

Windows/Doors Double Pane Windows, French Doors, Insulated Door(s), Insulated Window(s), Low-E

Windows, Recessed Lighting, Screens, Six Panel Doors

Continued on next page...



Listin g Topography Level
Details Lot Number 18
Transportation Adjacent to Grocery Store(s), Adjacent to Shopping, Airport - 2-5 Miles, Public
Bus Service
Lis Media List Virtual Tour, Photo
Public Record Key 10281855697
Story List Lower 1, Main, Upper 1
System Locale MRIS
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